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Category: 9 - O-rings

Item Code Cat Sub Category

04-04-11 9

04-04-12 9 Buna O-ring
04-04-13 9 Buna O-ring
04-04-14 9 Buna O-ring
04-04-15 9 Buna O-ring
04-04-16 9 Buna O-ring
04-04-17 9 Buna O-ring
04-04-18 9 Buna O-ring
04-04-19 9 Buna O-ring
04-04-20 9 Buna O-ring
04-04-21 9 Buna O-ring
04-04-22 9 Buna O-ring
04-04-23 9 Buna O-ring
04-04-24 9 Buna O-ring
04-04-25 9 Buna O-ring
04-04-26 9 Buna O-ring
04-04-27 9 Buna O-ring
04-04-28 9 Buna O-ring
04-04-29 9 Buna O-ring
04-04-30 9 Buna O-ring
04-04-31 9 Buna O-ring
04-04-32 9 Buna O-ring
04-04-33 9 Buna O-ring
04-04-34 9 Buna O-ring
04-04-35 9 Buna O-ring
04-04-36 9 Buna O-ring
04-04-37 9 Buna O-ring
04-04-38 9 Buna O-ring
04-04-39 9 Buna O-ring

Item Code Cat Sub Category

04-04-40
04-04-41

04-04-42

04-04-52

9

9

9
04-04-51 9
9
04-04-53 9
9

04-04-54

Buna O-ring

Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring

Buna O-ring

Inventory Valuation

Description

#006 1/8 x 1/4 x 1/16

#007 5/32 x 9/32 x 1/16
#008 3/16 x 5/16 x 1/16
#0009, 7/32 x 11/32 x 1/16
#010 1/4 x 3/8 x 1/16

#011 5/16 x 7/16 x 1/16
#012 3/8 x 1/2 x 1/16

#013 7/16 x 9/16 x 1/16
#014, 1/2 x 5/8 x 1/16
#015 9/16 x 11/16 x 1/16
#016 5/8 x 3/4 x 1/16

#017 11/16 x 13/16 x 1/16
#018 3/4 x 7/8 x 1/16

#019 13/16 x 15/16 x 1/16
#020 7/8 x 1 x 1/16

#021, 15/16 x 1 1/16 x 1/16
#0221 x11/8x 1/16
#023, 1 1/16 x 1 3/16 x 1/16
#0241 1/8 x1 1/4 x 1/16
#025, 1 3/16 x 1 5/16 x 1/16
#026 1 1/4 x 1 3/8 x 1/16
#027 1 5/16 x1 7/16 x 1/16
#028 1 3/8 x 1 1/2 x 1/16
#0291 1/2 x 1 5/8 x 1/16
#030 1 5/8 x 1 3/4 x 1/16
#0311 3/4x17/8 x1/16
#0321 7/8 x2x 1/16
#0332 x21/8x 1/16

#034 2 1/8 x 2 1/4 x 1/16
Description

#0352 1/4 x 2 3/8 x 1/16
#036, 2+3/8" x 2+1/2" x 1/16"
#037 2 1/2 x 2 5/8 x 1/16
#108 1/4 x 7/16 x 3/32
#109 5/16 x 1/2 x 3/32
#110 3/8 x 9/16 x 3/32

#111 7/16 x 5/8 x 3/32

Unit

ea

ea

ea

ea

EA

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

Unit

ea

Each

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

On Hand

13

43

140

31

23

28

30

11

21

34

17

24

48

20

29

128

10

42

40

18

27

47

39

18

25

18

56

34

32

On Hand

27

98

121

23

25

114

12

Cost

0.08

0.08

0.08

0.02

0.08

0.08

0.08

0.08

0.04

0.08

0.08

0.08

0.08

0.10

0.05

0.05

0.08

0.06

0.12

0.06

0.18

0.17

0.11

0.12

0.18

0.19

0.29

0.26

0.24

Cost

0.26

0.12

0.13

0.08

0.12

0.02

0.08

Sub-Total

1.04

3.44

11.20

0.62

1.84

2.24

2.40

0.88

0.84

2.72

1.36

1.92

3.84

2.00

1.45

6.40

0.80

2.52

4.80

1.08

4.86

7.99

4.29

4.50

3.42

16.24

8.84

7.68

Sub-Total

7.02

11.76

15.73

1.84

3.00

2.28

0.96
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04-04-55 9 Buna O-ring #112 , 1/2 x 11/16 x 3/32 Each 224 0.02 4.48
04-04-56 9 Buna O-ring #113 9/16 x 3/4 x 3/32 ea 35 0.26 9.10
04-04-57 9 Buna O-ring #114 5/8 x 13/16 x 3/32 ea 30 0.24 7.20
04-04-58 9 Buna O-ring #115 11/16 x 7/8 x 3/32 ea 16 0.08 1.28
04-04-59 9 Buna O-ring #116 3/4 x 15/16 x 3/32 ea 11 0.13 1.43
04-04-60 9 Buna O-ring #117 13/16 x 1 x 3/32 ea 12 0.13 1.56
04-04-61 9 Buna O-ring #118 7/8 x 1 1/16 x 3/32 ea 11 0.12 1.32
04-04-62 9 Buna O-ring #119, 15/16 x 1 1/8 x 3/32 ea 12 0.05 0.60
04-04-63 9 Buna O-ring #1201 x 1 3/16 x 3/32 ea 12 0.12 1.44
04-04-64 9 Buna O-ring #121,11/16 x 1 1/4 x 3/32 ea 11 0.06 0.66
04-04-65 9 Buna O-ring #1221 1/8 x 1 5/16 x 3/32 ea 7 0.12 0.84
04-04-66 9 Buna O-ring #123, 1 3/16 x 1 3/8 x 3/32 ea 20 0.06 1.20
04-04-67 9 Buna O-ring #124,1 1/4 x 1 7/16 x 3/32 ea 41 0.07 2.87
04-04-68 9 Buna O-ring #125, 15/16 x 1 1/2 x 3/32 ea 29 0.07 2.03
04-04-69 9 Buna O-ring #126 1 3/8 x 1 9/16 x 3/32 ea 21 0.19 3.99
04-04-70 9 Buna O-ring #127 1 7/16 x 1 5/8 x 3/32 ea 16 0.25 4.00
04-04-71 9 Buna O-ring #1281 1/2 x 1 11/16 x 3/32 ea 35 0.17 5.95
04-04-72 9 Buna O-ring #1291 9/16 x 1 3/4 x 3/32 ea 28 0.17 4.76
04-04-73 9 Buna O-ring #1301 5/8 x 1 13/16 x 3/32 ea 15 0.26 3.90
04-04-74 9 Buna O-ring #1311 11/16x 1 7/8 x 3/32 ea 27 0.25 6.75
04-04-75 9 Buna O-ring #1321 3/4 x 1 15/16 x 3/32 ea 35 0.48 16.80
04-04-76 9 Buna O-ring #133 1 13/16x 2 x 3/32 ea 33 0.24 7.92
04-04-77 9 Buna O-ring #1341 7/8 x 2 1/16 x 3/32 ea 19 0.29 5.51
Item Code Cat Sub Category Description Unit On Hand Cost Sub-Total
04-04-78 9 Buna O-ring #1351 15/16x 2 1/8 x 3/32 ea 36 0.31 11.16
04-04-79 9 Buna O-ring #136, 2 x 2 3/16 x 3/32 ea 19 0.11 2.09
04-04-80 9 Buna O-ring #137, 2 1/16 x 2 1/4 x 3/32 ea 25 0.12 3.00
04-04-81 9 Buna O-ring #138 2 1/8 x 2 5/16 x 3/32 ea 21 0.34 7.14
04-04-82 9 Buna O-ring #139, 2 3/16 x 2 3/8 x 3/32 ea 16 0.07 1.12
04-04-83 9 Buna O-ring #140, 2 1/4 x 2 7/16 x 3/32 ea 24 0.43 10.32
04-04-84 9 Buna O-ring #141, 25/16 x 2 1/2 x 3/32 ea 16 0.36 5.76
04-04-85 9 Buna O-ring #142, 2 3/8 x 2 9/16 x 3/32 ea 24 0.08 1.92
04-04-86 9 Buna O-ring #143, 2 7/16 x 2 5/8 x 3/32 ea 21 0.08 1.68
04-04-87 9 Buna O-ring #144 2 1/2 x 2 11/16 x 3/32 ea 22 0.43 9.46
04-05-11 9 Buna O-ring #202, 1/4 x 1/2, 70 Shore ea 32 0.05 1.60
04-05-12 9 Buna O-ring #203 5/16 x 9/16 x 1/8 ea 45 0.08 3.60
04-05-13 9 Buna O-ring #204, 3/8 x 5/8 x 1/8 ea 27 0.05 1.35
04-05-14 9 Buna O-ring #205 7/16 x 11/16 x 1/8 ea 43 0.08 3.44
04-05-15 9 Buna O-ring #206 1/2 x 3/4 x 1/8 ea 24 0.13 3.12
04-05-16 9 Buna O-ring #207 9/16 x 13/16 x 1/8 ea 30 0.08 2.40
04-05-17 9 Buna O-ring #208 5/8 x 7/8 x 1/8 ea 23 0.12 2.76
04-05-18 9 Buna O-ring #209 11/16 x 15/16 x 1/8 ea 21 0.30 6.30
04-05-19 9 Buna O-ring #210 3/4 x 1 x 1/8 ea 115 0.08 9.20
04-05-20 9 Buna O-ring #211, 13/16 x 1 1/16 x 1/8 ea 30 0.06 1.80
04-05-21 9 Buna O-ring #2127/8 x 1 1/8 x 1/8 ea 20 0.18 3.60
04-05-22 9 Buna O-ring #213, 15/16 x 1 3/16 x 1/8 ea 101 0.06 6.06
04-05-23 9 Buna O-ring #2141x11/4%x1/8 ea 10 0.18 1.80
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04-05-24 9 Buna O-ring #2151 1/16 x 1 5/16 x 1/8 ea 24 0.30 7.20
04-05-25 9 Buna O-ring #2161 1/8 x13/8 x1/8 ea 29 0.32 9.28
04-05-26 9 Buna O-ring #217 1 3/16 x1 7/16 x 1/8 ea 17 0.24 4.08
04-05-27 9 Buna O-ring #2181 1/4x11/2 x1/8 ea 18 0.23 4.14
04-05-28 9 Buna O-ring #2191 5/17 x 1 9/16 x 1/8 EA 156 0.23 35.88
04-05-29 9 Buna O-ring #2201 3/8 x15/8 x1/8 ea 100 0.25 25.00
04-05-30 9 Buna O-ring #2211 7/16 x1 11/16 x 1/8 ea 28 0.25 7.00
Item Code Cat Sub Category Description Unit On Hand Cost Sub-Total
04-05-31 9 Buna O-ring #222,11/2x13/4x1/8 ea 13 0.12 1.56
04-05-32 9 Buna O-ring #22315/8x17/8x1/8 ea 110 0.12 13.20
04-05-33 9 Buna O-ring #2241 3/4 x2 x 1/8 ea 18 0.28 5.04
04-05-34 9 Buna O-ring #2251 7/8 x21/8 x1/8 ea 33 0.37 12.21
04-05-35 9 Buna O-ring #2262 x21/4x1/8 ea 12 0.38 4.56
04-05-36 9 Buna O-ring #2272 1/8 x 2 3/8 x 1/8 ea 112 0.30 33.60
04-05-37 9 Buna O-ring #2282 1/4 x21/2 x1/8 ea 21 0.40 8.40
04-05-38 9 Buna O-ring #2292 3/8 x25/8 x1/8 ea 17 0.43 7.31
04-05-39 9 Buna O-ring #2302 1/2 x2 3/4 x1/8 ea 15 0.55 8.25
04-05-40 9 Buna O-ring #23125/8x27/8x1/8 ea 15 0.41 6.15
04-05-41 9 Buna O-ring #232,23/4x3x1/8 ea 65 0.20 13.00
04-05-42 9 Buna O-ring #2332 7/8x31/8 x1/8 ea 38 0.47 17.86
04-05-43 9 Buna O-ring #2343 x31/4x1/8 ea 24 0.60 14.40
04-05-44 9 Buna O-ring #2353 1/8 x33/8 x1/8 ea 30 0.53 15.90
04-05-45 9 Buna O-ring #236 3 1/4 x3 1/2 x1/8 ea 18 0.56 10.08
04-05-46 9 Buna O-ring #237 33/8 x35/8 x1/8 ea 29 0.74 21.46
04-05-47 9 Buna O-ring #2383 1/2 x33/4 x1/8 ea 21 0.72 15.12
04-05-48 9 Buna O-ring #2393 5/8x37/8 x1/8 ea 12 0.65 7.80
04-05-49 9 Buna O-ring #240 3 3/4 x4 x 1/8 ea 62 0.26 16.12
04-05-50 9 Buna O-ring #2413 7/8 x4 1/8 x1/8 ea 11 0.72 7.92
04-05-51 9 Buna O-ring #2424 x4 1/4 x 1/8 ea 16 0.88 14.08
04-05-52 9 Buna O-ring #2434 1/8 x4 3/8 x 1/8 ea 28 0.82 22.96
04-05-53 9 Buna O-ring #2444 1/4 x4 1/2 x 1/8 ea 32 0.90 28.80
04-05-54 9 Buna O-ring #245 4 3/8 x4 5/8 x 1/8 ea 33 1.01 33.33
04-06-11 9 Buna O-ring #246 4 1/2 x4 3/4 x 1/8 ea 27 0.91 24.57
04-06-12 9 Buna O-ring #247 4 5/8 x4 7/8 x 1/8 ea 10 1.10 11.00
04-06-13 9 Buna O-ring *#248, 4 3/4 x5 x 1/8 ea 9 0.41 3.69
04-06-14 9 Buna O-ring #249,47/8 x5 1/8 x 1/8 ea 10 0.66 6.60
04-06-15 9 Buna O-ring #2505 x5 1/4 x 1/8 ea 13 1.37 17.81
04-06-16 9 Buna O-ring #251,51/8 x5 3/8 x 1/8 ea 12 0.74 8.88
Item Code Cat Sub Category Description Unit On Hand Cost Sub-Total
04-06-17 9 Buna O-ring #2525 1/4 x5 1/2 x1/8 ea 14 1.09 15.26
04-06-51 9 Buna O-ring #312 5/8 x 1 x 3/16 ea 12 0.44 5.28
04-06-52 9 Buna O-ring #313 11/16 x 1 1/16 x 3/16 ea 22 0.47 10.34
04-06-53 9 Buna O-ring #314 3/4 x 1 1/8 x 3/16 ea 11 0.53 5.83
04-06-54 9 Buna O-ring #315 13/16 x 1 3/16 x 3/16 ea 14 0.52 7.28
04-06-55 9 Buna O-ring #316 7/8 x 1 1/4 x 3/16 ea 19 0.52 9.88
04-06-56 9 Buna O-ring #317 15/16 x 1 5/16 x 3/16 ea 26 0.54 14.04
04-06-57 9 Buna O-ring #318 1 x 1 3/8 x 3/16 ea 12 0.29 3.48
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04-06-58

04-06-59

04-06-60

04-06-61

04-06-62

04-06-63

04-06-64

04-06-65

04-06-66

04-06-67

04-06-68

04-06-69

04-06-70

04-06-71

04-06-72

04-06-73

04-06-74

04-06-75

04-06-76

04-06-77

04-06-78

04-06-79

Item Code

04-07-11

04-07-12

04-07-13

04-07-14

04-07-15

04-07-16

04-07-17

04-07-18

04-07-19

04-07-20

04-07-21

04-07-22

04-07-23

04-07-24

04-03-11

04-03-15

04-03-31

04-03-35

04-03-51

04-03-55

04-03-71

04-08-11

04-08-12

04-08-13

Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring

Sub Category
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring
Buna O-ring Cord
Buna O-ring Cord
Buna O-ring Cord
Buna O-ring Cord
Buna O-ring Cord
Buna O-ring Cord
Buna O-ring Cord
Viton O-ring
Viton O-ring

Viton O-ring

#3191 1/16 x 1 7/16 x 3/16

#3201 1/8 x 1 1/2 x 3/16

#3211 3/16 x 1 9/16 x 3/16

#3221 1/4 x15/8 x 3/16

#3231 5/16 x 1 11/16 x 3/16

#324, 1 3/8 x 1 3/4 x 3/16
#3251 1/2 x17/8 x 3/16
#326 1 5/8 x 2 x 3/16
#3271 3/4 x2 1/8 x 3/16
*#328 1 7/8 x 2 1/4 x 3/16
#329 2 x 2 3/8 x 3/16
#3302 1/8 x2 1/2 x 3/16
#3312 1/4 x 2 5/8 x 3/16
#332, 2 3/8 x 2 3/4 x 3/16
#333,21/2x27/8 x 3/16
#334 2 5/8 x 3 x 3/16
#3352 3/4 x 3 1/8 x 3/16
#336 2 7/8 x 3 1/4 x 3/16
#337, 3 x 33/8 x 3/16
#338 3 1/8 x 3 1/2 x 3/16
#339, 31/4 x 35/8 x 3/16
#340, 3 3/8 x 3 3/4 x 3/16
Description

#3413 1/2 x 3 7/8 x 3/16
*#342 3 5/8 x 4 x 3/16
#343, 33/4 x4 1/8 x 3/16
#344 3 7/8 x 4 1/4 x 3/16
#345 4 x 4 3/8 x 3/16
#346 4 1/8 x 4 1/2 x 3/16
#347 4 1/4 x 4 5/8 x 3/16
#348 4 3/8 x 4 3/4 x 3/16
#349 4 1/2 x 4 7/8 x 3/16
#350 4 5/8 x 5 x 3/16
#351, 4 3/4 x5 1/8 x 3/16
#3524 7/8 x5 1/4 x 3/32
#353, 5x 5 3/8 x 3/32
#3545 1/8 x5 1/2 x 3/32
1/16" dia, 0.070" actual
3/32" dia, 0.103" actual
1/8 " dia, 0.139" actual
3/16" dia, 0.210" actual
1/4 " dia, 0.275" actual
5/16" dia, 0.313" actual
3/8 " dia, 0.375" actual
#006 1/8 x 1/4 x 1/16
#007, 5/32 x 9/32 x 1/16

#008, 3/16 x 5/16 x 1/16
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ea 12
ea 8
ea 17
ea 23
ea 13
ea 20
ea 11
ea 11
ea 15
ea 9
ea 12
ea 13
ea 13
ea 31
ea 15
ea 14
ea 14
ea 12
ea 12
ea 8
ea 5
ea 5
Unit  On Hand
ea 10
ea 6
ea 9
ea 7
ea 15
ea 31
ea 6
ea 29
ea 7
ea 13
ea 12
ea 7
ea 9
ea 12
INCHES 420
INCH 448
INCHES 469
ft 3.5
ft 28.75
ft 14
Inches 224
ea 8
ea 9
ea 14

0.56

0.32

0.61

0.61

0.66

0.08

0.47

0.40

0.43

0.48

0.54

0.54

0.60

0.25

0.60

0.65

0.80

0.34

0.34

0.83

0.35

0.35

Cost

0.97

1.07

0.37

1.40

1.26

1.25

1.37

1.33

1.62

1.66

0.95

1.68

0.97

1.91

0.24

0.24

0.46

0.54

1.16

0.71

1.33

0.19

0.05

0.06

6.72

2.56

10.37

14.03

8.58

1.60

5.17

4.40

6.45

4.32

6.48

7.02

7.80

7.75

9.00

9.10

11.20

4.08

4.08

1.75

Sub-Total

9.70

6.42

3.33

9.80

18.90

38.75

8.22

38.57

11.34

21.58

11.40

11.76

8.73

22.92

100.80

107.52

215.74

1.89

33.35

9.94

297.92

1.52

0.45

0.84
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04-08-14 9 Viton O-ring #009 7/32 x 11/32 x 1/16 ea 38 0.11 4.18
04-08-15 9 Viton O-ring #010 1/4 x 3/8 x 1/16 ea 23 0.19 4.37
04-08-16 9 Viton O-ring #011 5/16 x 7/16 x 1/16 ea 33 0.16 5.28
04-08-17 9 Viton O-ring #012, 3/8 x 1/2 x 1/16 ea 14 0.08 1.12
04-08-18 9 Viton O-ring #013 7/16 x 9/16 x 1/16 ea 35 0.49 17.15
04-08-19 9 Viton O-ring #014 1/2 x 5/8 x 1/16 ea 17 0.55 9.35
Item Code Cat Sub Category Description Unit On Hand Cost Sub-Total
04-08-20 9 Viton O-ring #015 9/16 x 11/16 x 1/16 ea 18 0.31 5.58
04-08-21 9 Viton O-ring #016 5/8 x 3/4 x 1/16 ea 20 0.35 7.00
04-08-22 9 Viton O-ring #017 11/16 x 13/16 x 1/16 ea 23 0.47 10.81
04-08-23 9 Viton O-ring #018 3/4 x 7/8 x 1/16 ea 22 0.49 10.78
04-08-24 9 Viton O-ring #019 13/16 x 15/16 x 1/16 ea 20 0.54 10.80
04-08-25 9 Viton O-ring #020 7/8 x 1 x 1/16 ea 20 0.50 10.00
04-08-26 9 Viton O-ring #021 15/16 x 1 1/16 x 1/16 ea 40 0.54 21.60
04-08-27 9 Viton O-ring #0221 x11/8 x 1/16 ea 23 0.54 12.42
04-08-28 9 Viton O-ring #0231 1/16 x 1 3/16 x 1/16 ea 20 0.56 11.20
04-08-29 9 Viton O-ring #0241 1/8 x 1 1/4 x 1/16 ea 23 1.02 23.46
04-08-30 9 Viton O-ring #0251 3/16 x 1 5/16 x 1/16 ea 19 0.67 12.73
04-08-31 9 Viton O-ring #026 1 1/4 x 1 3/8 x 1/16 ea 20 1.18 23.60
04-08-32 9 Viton O-ring #027 1 5/16 x1 7/16 x 1/16 ea 21 0.91 19.11
04-08-33 9 Viton O-ring #028 1 3/8 x 1 1/2 x 1/16 ea 20 1.31 26.20
04-08-34 9 Viton O-ring #0291 1/2 x 1 5/8 x 1/16 ea 14 0.92 12.88
04-08-35 9 Viton O-ring #030 1 5/8 x 1 3/4 x 1/16 ea 20 1.12 22.40
04-08-41 9 Viton O-ring #108, 1/4 x 7/16 x 3/32 ea 37 0.06 2.22
04-08-42 9 Viton O-ring #109 5/16 x 9/16 x 3/32 EA 36 0.44 15.84
04-08-43 9 Viton O-ring #110, 3/8 x 9/16 x 3/32 ea 32 0.14 4.48
04-08-44 9 Viton O-ring #111 7/16 x 5/8 x 3/32 ea 11 0.73 8.03
04-08-45 9 Viton O-ring #112 1/2 x 11/16 x 3/32 ea 30 0.90 27.00
04-08-46 9 Viton O-ring #113, 9/16 x 3/4 x 3/32 ea 35 0.16 5.60
04-08-47 9 Viton O-ring #114, 5//8 x 13/16 x 3/32 ea 15 0.17 2.55
04-08-48 9 Viton O-ring #115, 11/16 x 7/8 x 3/32 ea 9 0.18 1.62
04-08-49 9 Viton O-ring #116 3/4 x 15/16 x 3/32 ea 16 0.71 11.36
04-08-50 9 Viton O-ring #117 13/16 x 1 x 3/32 ea 10 0.71 7.10
04-08-51 9 Viton O-ring #118 7/8 x 1 1/16 x 3/32 ea 12 0.79 9.48
04-08-52 9 Viton O-ring #119 15/16 x 1 1/8 x 3/32 ea 14 0.84 11.76
04-08-53 9 Viton O-ring #1201 x 1 3/16 x 3/32 ea 14 1.39 19.46
04-08-54 9 Viton O-ring #1211 1/16 x1 1/4 x 3/32 ea 15 0.91 13.65
Item Code Cat Sub Category Description Unit On Hand Cost Sub-Total
04-08-55 9 Viton O-ring #1221 1/8 x 1 5/16 x 3/32 ea 13 0.97 12.61
04-08-56 9 Viton O-ring #123 1 3/16 x 1 3/8 x 3/32 ea 16 1.01 16.16
04-08-57 9 Viton O-ring #1241 1/4 x 1 7/16 x 3/32 ea 13 1.07 13.91
04-08-58 9 Viton O-ring #1251 5/16 x 1 1/2 x 3/32 ea 10 1.25 12.50
04-08-59 9 Viton O-ring #126 1 3/8 x 1 9/16 x 3/32 ea 14 1.33 18.62
04-08-60 9 Viton O-ring #127 1 7/16 x 1 5/8 x 3/32 ea 13 1.34 17.42
04-08-61 9 Viton O-ring #1281 1/2 x 1 11/16 x 3/32 ea 15 1.38 20.70
04-08-62 9 Viton O-ring #129 1 9/16 x 1 3/4 x 3/32 ea 9 1.43 12.87
04-08-63 9 Viton O-ring #1301 5/8 x 1 13/16 x 3/32 ea 11 1.85 20.35
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04-08-71 9 Viton O-ring #202 1/4 x 1/2 x 1/8 ea 10 0.70 7.00
04-08-72 9 Viton O-ring #203, 5/16 x 9/16 x 1/8 ea 8 0.28 2.24
04-08-73 9 Viton O-ring #204, 3/8 x 5/8 x 1/8 ea 9 0.28 2.52
04-08-74 9 Viton O-ring #205, 7/16 x 11/16 x 1/8 ea 8 0.30 2.40
04-08-75 9 Viton O-ring #206 1/2 x 3/4 x 1/8 ea 8 0.86 6.88
04-08-76 9 Viton O-ring #207, 9/16 x 13/16 x 1/8 ea 7 0.30 2.10
04-08-77 9 Viton O-ring #208 5/8 x 7/8 x 1/8 ea 24 0.53 12.72
04-08-78 9 Viton O-ring #209, 11/16 x 15/16 x 1/8 ea 10 0.30 3.00
04-08-79 9 Viton O-ring #210 3/4 x 1 x 1/8 ea 9 1.08 9.72
04-08-80 9 Viton O-ring #211, 13/16 x 1 1/16 x 1/8 ea 8 0.35 2.80
04-08-81 9 Viton O-ring #212,7/8 x11/8 x 1/8 ea 8 0.40 3.20
04-08-82 9 Viton O-ring #213 15/16 x 1 3/16 x 1/8 ea 31 0.82 25.42
04-08-83 9 Viton O-ring #214,1x11/4x1/8 ea 28 0.41 11.48
04-08-84 9 Viton O-ring #215,11/16 x 1 5/16 x 1/8 ea 30 0.38 11.40
04-08-85 9 Viton O-ring #216,11/8 x 1 3/8 x 1/8 ea 29 0.46 13.34
04-08-86 9 Viton O-ring #217,1 3/16 x 1 7/16 x 1/8 ea 7 0.48 3.36
04-08-87 9 Viton O-ring #2181 1/4 x 1 1/2 x 1/8 ea 30 1.22 36.60
04-08-88 9 Viton O-ring #219, 1 5/16 x 1 9/16 x 1/8 ea 9 0.54 4.86
04-08-89 9 Viton O-ring #220,13/8x15/8x1/8 ea 10 0.56 5.60
04-08-90 9 Viton O-ring #221,17/16 x 1 11/16 x 1/8 ea 9 0.55 4.95
04-08-91 9 Viton O-ring #222,11/2x13/4x1/8 ea 31 0.55 17.05
Item Code Cat Sub Category Description Unit On Hand Cost Sub-Total
04-08-92 9 Viton O-ring #22315/8x17/8 x1/8 ea 6 3.30 19.80
04-08-93 9 Viton O-ring #2241 3/4 x2 x1/8 ea 8 2.54 20.32
04-08-94 9 Viton O-ring #2251 7/8 x21/8 x 1/8 ea 11 2.76 30.36
04-08-95 9 Viton O-ring #2262 x21/4x1/8 ea 12 2.95 35.40
04-08-96 9 Viton O-ring *#227 2 1/8 x 2 3/8 x 1/8 ea 6 2.89 17.34
04-08-97 9 Viton O-ring #2282 1/4 x21/2 x 1/8 ea 8 3.06 24.48
04-08-98 9 Viton O-ring #2292 3/8 x 25/8 x 1/8 ea 12 5.44 65.28
04-08-99 9 Viton O-ring #230, 2 1/2x 2 3/4x1/8 ea 2 1.25 2.50
04-08-64 9 Viton O-ring #1311 11/16x 1 7/8 x 3/32 ea 12 1.90 22.80

O-rings Total: $ 3,054.33

GRAND TOTAL: $ 3,054.33
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